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Essential Global Market Indices

As of Today at 7:35 am in the Morning

Name Open / Close

GIFT Nifty India 22,129.50

42,707.41

18,288.64

5,778.36

-16.50
  

189.41

-61.55

-71.36

-0.07

Dow Jones US

23,460.32

8,759.00

87.2700

518.55

-112.31

-0.1000

2.26

-1.28

Nasdaq

Hang Seng

S&P 500

FTSE 100

USD/INR

US

US

Asia

Europe

0.45

-0.34

-1.22

LTP Change Change%
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